

# Assembly Instructions

Louvered Rack

Model No. 30676

Instrucciones de ensamblaje  
Estructura De Paneles Perforados -  
Modelo 30676

Instructions d'assemblage  
Panneau à Fentes - Modèle 30676

Qty.	Description
2	Universal Foot
1	Double-Sided Rack
12	1/4-20 x 5/8 HHCS bolts
8	ea 1/4-20 Serrated Flange Nuts

Cant.	Descripcion
2	Pata lateral
1	Bastidor de doble cara
12	1/4-20 x 5/8 HHCS pernos
8	1/4-20 Tuercas dentadas

Qté	Description
2	Pied universel
1	Bâti double face
12	1/4-20 x 5/8 HHCS boulons
8	1/4-20 Écrous à bride dentelés

Warning: Bolt to wall or floor for secure installation.

Advertencia: para una instalación segura use pernos para fijar a la pared o el piso.

Avertissement : Pour une installation solide, boulonner contre le mur ou sur le plancher.

Akro-Mils prides itself in providing your best value in storage, organization and material handling products. If you have any questions, comments or need assistance with this product please call our toll-free service number:

**800-253-2467**

Service representatives are available weekdays from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. Eastern Time to assist you (outside normal business hours, leave a message and we'll get back to you).

